
AGENDA | FRI, 4 AUG 2023 AGENDA | SAT, 5 AUG 2023

Pre-conference workshop

08:00 Meet in the Royal Orchid Sheraton Hotel lobby for coach transfer to  
King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital

09:00 Introduction to pre-conference workshops
Ariya Chindamporn / Methee Chayakulkeeree

09:05 Clinicomycological correlation: How to work together?
Rongpong Plongla / Anupop Jitmuang

09:30 Break

Mold identification workshop
Facilitators: Ariya Chindamporn / Retno Wahyuningsih / 
Pei-Lun Sun / Catriona Halliday

Essentials of fungal disease management 
Facilitator: Methee Chayakulkeeree

09:45

09:55

Case presentation
• Skin histoplasmosis in HIV

Robiatul Adawyah
• Dermatophytosis

Nisa Fauziah

Mold identification workshop
• Key initial steps when processing clinical

specimens
• Direct examination from clinical specimens
• Techniques for mold identification
• Culture examination and how to make slide

culture session
• Tips and pitfalls in mycology laboratory

Discussion and Q&A

09:45

10:15

Epidemiology of IFIs in Asia Pacific
Arunaloke Chakrabarti
Q&A

10:30

11:00

Diagnosis of IFIs and tests available
Low Lee Lee 
Q&A

11:15 Break

11:30

12:00

Principles of IFI management
Tan Ban Hock
Q&A

12:15

12:45

Antifungal TDM
Atul Patel
Q&A

13:00 Lunch

Integrated #thinkfungus case-based discussions
Moderator: Methee Chayakulkeeree 

14:00 Case 1: Sudden worsening of CXR with decompensated cirrhosis
Tan Ban Hock 
Case 2: Sepsis – Shall I treat with antibacterial or antifungal?
Mitzi Chua
Case 3: Pulmonary infection – Is this tuberculosis? 
Methee Chayakulkeeree
Case 4: A patient with extensive cellulitis
Rongpong Plongla
Case 5: Difficult-to-treat infections
Atul Patel
Case 6: Is it a stroke? 
Low Lee Lee

16:30 Discussion and Q&A

17:00 End of workshop; coach transfer to Royal Orchid Sheraton Hotel

08:30 Welcome and introduction to MMTN 2023 Arunaloke Chakrabarti

Session 1: Medical mycology today
Facilitator: Atul Patel

08:40
09:05
09:25
09:45

Latest IFI epidemiology and unmet needs in Asia
WHO fungal priority pathogens list
Best practices in antifungal management
Panel Q&A

Arunaloke Chakrabarti
Sharon Chen
Yee-Chun Chen

10:00 Break

Session 2: Advanced diagnostic tools
Facilitator: Ariya Chindamporn

10:15
10:35
10:55
11:15

Updates on molecular tests & PCR
Update on serological tests to diagnose mold infections
Testing for azole-resistant Aspergillus
Panel Q&A

Catriona Halliday
Malcolm Richardson
Chi-Jung Wu 

Session 3: Emerging threats in Asia
Facilitator: Mitzi Chua

11:30
11:50
12:10
12:30

Mucormycosis
Talaromycosis
Candida auris and rare yeasts in Asia
Panel Q&A

Atul Patel
Methee Chayakulkeeree 
Tan Ban Hock 

12:45 Break

Lunch Symposium (Organized by Pfizer)

13:00
13:10

13:40
13:55

Registration
The evolution of invasive mold infections in Asia — what we had 
learned in the period of COVID-19 pandemic
Q&A and discussion
Closing

Wei-Lun Liu

14:00 Break

Session 4: IFIs in the ICU & immunocompromised patients
Facilitator: Tan Ban Hock

14:15
14:35
14:55
15:15

Cryptococcal meningitis in HIV/AIDS
Aspergillosis in febrile neutropenia
Dematiaceous fungal infection in solid organ transplant
Panel Q&A

Somnuek Sungkanuparph
Tan Ban Hock
Ruoyu Li

Session 5: Managing fungal outbreaks
Facilitator: Arunaloke Chakrabarti

15:30
15:50
16:10
16:30

COVID-19-associated IFIs
Fusariosis
Sporotrichosis
Panel Q&A

Arunaloke Chakrabarti
Yee-Chun Chen 
Ruoyu Li

16:45 Closing remarks Arunaloke Chakrabarti

17:00 End of Day 1
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AGENDA | SUN, 6 AUG 2023

The evolution of invasive 
mold infections in Asia — 
What we had learned in the  
period of COVID-19 pandemic

Session 6: AMS WG symposium
Facilitators: Yee-Chun Chen / Balaji Veeraraghavan

09:00
09:10
09:30
09:50
10:10

Introduction to the AMS Working Group
Trends in antimicrobial resistance in Asia 
Challenges implementing AMS in Asia
Updates in antifungal stewardship
Panel discussion – Best practices and recommendations

Balaji Veeraraghavan
Maffie Tayzon
Andrea Kwa Lay Hoon
Sharon Chen
All

10:50 Break

Session 7: Multidisciplinary case-based discussion 
Facilitators: Methee Chayakulkeeree / Catriona Halliday / Malcolm Richardson / Atul Patel

11:10
11:30
11:40
12:00
12:10
12:30

Case 1 – Disseminated talaromycosis in non-HIV host
Discussion
Case 2 – Cryptococcosis in a child with leukemia
Discussion
Case 3 – Aspergillosis in a patient with hyper-IgE
Discussion

Low Lee Lee

Retno Wahyuningsih

Malcolm Richardson

12:40 Summary and closing remarks Methee Chayakulkeeree

12:50 End of MMTN 2023

LUNCH SYMPOSIUM (ORGANIZED BY PFIZER)

5 August 2023 (Saturday) | 13:00–14:00
Bangkok, Thailand

SPEAKER

Join Dr Wei-Lun Liu as he explores the evolving landscape of invasive mold infections (IMIs), 
including emerging risk factors and key learnings from the COVID-19 pandemic, and strategies  
for timely diagnosis of IMI among at risk groups. This session will also highlight the latest  
diagnostics approaches, recommendations from current guidelines on IMIs, and the role of  
isavuconazole in the current treatment paradigm for IMIs.

Dr Wei-Lun Liu is currently the Director of the Department of Critical Care Medicine, Fu Jen Catholic University Hospital, 
New Taipei, Taiwan. He is also an Assistant Professor at the School of Medicine, College of Medicine, Fu Jen Catholic 
University.

After graduating from the School of Medicine, National Taiwan University, Dr Liu completed several years of clinical 
internship, residency and fellowship, before becoming an Adjunct Attending Physician at National Taiwan University 
Hospital. Prior to his current position, he served as an Attending Physician in the Department of Intensive Care Medicine 
and Director of the Center of Quality Management at Chi Mei Medical Center, Liouying, Taiwan.

Dr Liu’s professional interests and specialties range from pulmonary medicine, critical care medicine, clinical mycology, 
geriatric medicine, lung cancer, to patient safety and quality of healthcare. He is an active committee member in many 
professional societies, including the American Thoracic Society, the Asian Pacific Society of Respirology, the Taiwan 
Society of Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine, the Taiwan Society of Critical Care Medicine, the Taiwan Lung Cancer 
Society, the Taiwan Association of Gerontology and Geriatrics, and the Taiwan Society of Internal Medicine. 

Dr Liu has authored or co-authored over 80 articles on invasive fungal infections, acute lung injury, ventilator-associated 
pneumonia, lung cancer, tuberculosis, antibiotic resistance, sepsis, patient safety, etc; and has shared his research papers 
at international conferences, such as the American Lung Association/American Thoracic Society International Conference, 
Trends in Medical Mycology, the Asia Pacific Congress of Clinical Microbiology and Infection, ISQua’s International 
Conference, and the Congress of the Asian Pacific Society of Respirology.

AGENDA

13:00 Registration

13:10 The evolution of invasive mold infections 
in Asia – what we had learned in  
the period of COVID-19 pandemic

13:40 Q&A and discussion

13:55 Closing

Dr Wei-Lun Liu
Director
Department of Critical 
Care Medicine
Fu Jen Catholic  
University Hospital
New Taipei, Taiwan

Strictly for healthcare professionals only. This symposium and the information provided on this invitation are intended for 
Healthcare Professionals (HCPs) only. Accessing and/or dissemination of this information beyond HCPs is restricted and 
not allowed. If you have any questions, please contact your local Pfizer affiliates.
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