

## AGENDA | FRI, 4 AUG 2023

	Pre-conference w	orkshop				
08:00	Meet in the Royal Orchid Sheraton Hotel lobby for coach transfer to King Chulalongkorn Memorial Hospital					
09:00	Introduction to pre-conference workshops Ariya Chindamporn / Methee Chayakulkeeree					
09:05	Clinicomycological correlation: How to work together?  Rongpong Plongla / Anupop Jitmuang					
09:30	Break					
Facilitato	rs: Ariya Chindamporn / Retno Wahyuningsih / un / Catriona Halliday  Essentials of fungal disease management Facilitator: Methee Chayakulkeeree					
09:45	Case presentation • Skin histoplasmosis in HIV Robiatul Adawyah • Dermatophytosis Nisa Fauziah	09:45	<b>Epidemiology of IFIs in Asia Pacific</b> Arunaloke Chakrabarti Q&A			
		10:15				
		10:30	Diagnosis of IFIs and tests available Low Lee Lee			
09:55	<ul> <li>Mold identification workshop</li> <li>Key initial steps when processing clinical specimens</li> <li>Direct examination from clinical specimens</li> <li>Techniques for mold identification</li> <li>Culture examination and how to make slide culture session</li> <li>Tips and pitfalls in mycology laboratory</li> </ul>	11:00	Q&A			
		11:15	Break			
		11:30	Principles of IFI management  Tan Ban Hock  Q&A			
		12:15	Antifungal TDM Atul Patel			
	Discussion and Q&A	12:45	Q&A			
13:00	Lunch					
	ed #thinkfungus case-based discussions or: Methee Chayakulkeeree					
Case 1: Sudden worsening of CXR with decompensated cirrhosis  Tan Ban Hock Case 2: Sepsis - Shall I treat with antibacterial or antifungal?  Mitzi Chua Case 3: Pulmonary infection - Is this tuberculosis?  Methee Chayakulkeeree Case 4: A patient with extensive cellulitis  Rongpong Plongla Case 5: Difficult-to-treat infections  Atul Patel Case 6: Is it a stroke?  Low Lee Lee						
16:30	Discussion and Q&A					
17:00	End of workshop; coach transfer to Royal Orchid Sheraton Hotel					



## AGENDA | SAT, 5 AUG 2023

08:30	Welcome and introduction to MMTN 2023	Arunaloke Chakrabarti			
Session 1: Medical mycology today  Facilitator: Atul Patel					
08:40 09:05 09:25 09:45	Latest IFI epidemiology and unmet needs in Asia WHO fungal priority pathogens list Best practices in antifungal management Panel Q&A	Arunaloke Chakrabarti Sharon Chen Yee-Chun Chen			
10:00	Break				
Session 2: Advanced diagnostic tools Facilitator: Ariya Chindamporn					
10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15	Updates on molecular tests & PCR Update on serological tests to diagnose mold infections Testing for azole-resistant <i>Aspergillus</i> Panel Q&A	Catriona Halliday Malcolm Richardson Chi-Jung Wu			
Session 3: Emerging threats in Asia Facilitator: Mitzi Chua					
11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30	Mucormycosis Talaromycosis <i>Candida auris</i> and rare yeasts in Asia Panel Q&A	Atul Patel Methee Chayakulkeeree Tan Ban Hock			
12:45	Break				
	Lunch Symposium (Organized by Pfizer)				
13:00 13:10 13:40 13:55	Registration The evolution of invasive mold infections in Asia — what we had learned in the period of COVID-19 pandemic Q&A and discussion Closing	Wei-Lun Liu			
14:00	Break				
Session 4: IFIs in the ICU & immunocompromised patients  Facilitator: Tan Ban Hock					
14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15	Cryptococcal meningitis in HIV/AIDS Aspergillosis in febrile neutropenia Dematiaceous fungal infection in solid organ transplant Panel Q&A	Somnuek Sungkanuparph Tan Ban Hock Ruoyu Li			
	Session 5: Managing fungal outbreaks Facilitator: Arunaloke Chakrabarti				
15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30	COVID-19-associated IFIs Fusariosis Sporotrichosis Panel Q&A	Arunaloke Chakrabarti Yee-Chun Chen Ruoyu Li			
16:45	Closing remarks	Arunaloke Chakrabarti			
17:00	End of Day 1				



## AGENDA | SUN, 6 AUG 2023

Session 6: AMS WG symposium Facilitators: Yee–Chun Chen / Balaji Veeraraghavan					
09:00 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10	Introduction to the AMS Working Group Trends in antimicrobial resistance in Asia Challenges implementing AMS in Asia Updates in antifungal stewardship Panel discussion - Best practices and recommendations	Balaji Veeraraghavan Maffie Tayzon Andrea Kwa Lay Hoon Sharon Chen All			
10:50	Break				
Session 7: Multidisciplinary case-based discussion Facilitators: Methee Chayakulkeeree / Catriona Halliday / Malcolm Richardson / Atul Patel					
11:10 11:30 11:40 12:00 12:10 12:30	Case 1 - Disseminated talaromycosis in non-HIV host Discussion Case 2 - Cryptococcosis in a child with leukemia Discussion Case 3 - Aspergillosis in a patient with hyper-IgE Discussion	Low Lee Lee  Retno Wahyuningsih  Malcolm Richardson			
12:40	Summary and closing remarks	Methee Chayakulkeeree			
12:50	End of MMTN 2023				